STXR
HESvE AT

B & R
R K93263
g KX JWM1500

MmftiEdx  JWM1500-02

« BIMCEN DR, B EBREtEREI U EEBEEL,
- fiABEO—EBIE, e -LYMRTEDHDEBRAHIET,

HASHtIHIA Y —






&

GO T3EXIZDONT

RSIROMIGERIZ DT

1. EGIHESCOBNE, TRER 2 TEE< s,

OF ¥
@ RS EE0
@
i
®E %

X AMGHHEEIIRRRRE LU, KB EOR—
LT~ MITRLTOET,

2. o [— ], [ BFos rekLcs
UES
(=] vzl EHAER TSR
IR 0 52 B

L] 7 v B E N B
TR L7V ik

Z OB OEEIROMAER (R 1, M
GI0 T 9EECT, 2L, BRI Tl Th, R
RO £ SRS QT S B b Y
=,

RS U FRIRICIE R BRI O T L
78, PRI T T b, REED RS
o T S & O o T SRS V=72
7,




JWM1500 BESVELT T
T L T—T LYY

51 52

[raze0 |

065-0058-1001

RHES B & = W s A B
1 149059000R AA 71—~ 5LCP 1
2 | 149078000M Y3150 2
3 | DCO30 CH# AT V7 30 2
4 | PS100045 AFYL T 10X45 2
5 149076000R | 77 L-ALCP 1
6 | KBB-3030B H—R KGA_TY 7 B 30X34X30 2
7 | KBF-3030B H—RRIAB 750V % B 30X30 2
8 | ONC6 JV—Z=w ) C M6 2
9 | 149078000M ¥y 150 2
10 | DCO30 CHENAT U7 30 2
11 | PS100045 AT T 10X45 2
12| 149079000M Y CP ;70 1
13 | 149080000M FCP ;114 1
14 | DCO30 CHHZNAD V7 30 2
15 | 1490770007 B =T C P 1
16 | CAPO75075 Fyws T5XT7T5X3. 2 4
17 | ONB6 FY—Az=y L B M6 4
18 | 148589000M RYgmu—nCP 2
19 | 000415000M XFryv /162 2
20 | 000738000M JorFEy 6 2
21 | WRA24 LR M2 4 2
22 | 1486490007 T T RTRAAL 1
23 | BSQZ0OR016 aFZSWQWYHFHELE 7 M8X16 2
24 | 149081000R n—5CP 1
25 | 1490820007 Fl—F; R 1




JWM1500 BESVELTTIY
=L F—T YD

RUES B8 EF oM A B gk i
26 | 1492160007 SlL—bh; L 1
27 | 149083000M “FL—h 2
28 | BZ12030 ALk 8.8 M12X30 6
29 | NZ12 JFv bk 8 2¥=2 M12 2
30 | WSA12 NERPHR 327 M1 2 6
31 | RBT10015 R&%B 10, 9 M10X15 2
32 | WSA10 SNRYPHx 327 M10 2
33 | 045354000M Uwyiv;36X3. 2 2
34 | CAPO50050 Frvl 50X50X2. 3 2
37 | 149099000M T—ALCP 1
38 | KBB-2030B BBy RFGAXTY T B 20X23X30 2
39 | 149100000M S 1
40 | DCO25 CHFERINADT U725 2
41 | WRA20 EIYHTR M20 1
42 | PC0O50036 Uy 5X36 1
43 | 098630000M [ 1
44 | BSZ08055 o ARV 7T M8X55 1
45 | NNFO8 TG Aarty b M8 1
46 | 081735000 ALY T 1
47 | 045687000M T A RN b 1
48 | 025266000M o 7 A YR 1
49 | NZ12 Fvh 8 22 M12 2
50 | 1173400206 PYLE CWP3OX50X275 1
51 | PCO50036 Yy B5X36 1
52 | WRA16 PR M1 6 1
53 | NNF12 TSR Aty N M1 2 1
54 | ILT300 Aoyl FA 4, 8X301 -
55 | 0887210000 AL G F o —T -
56 | 1339780000 STARS—27 5~ ; 40 1
57 | 1339060000 STARv—Z5~L; 31. 5 (R r3) 1
58 | 1061640000 SV A ar 1 1
60 | 1064620000 Sl A as 48 1
61 | 1064640000 S~YL A4 ay 50 1
62 | 0009360000 AV I Y —-501008QS 2
63 | 0009630000 NG W—501008QS 1




JWM1500 BESVEVT 2Ly
YIbTP—Ls

RN

065-0058-1002

RIEES| B M/ & L I {3 (i %
1 | 1490840007 AA T —=5CP 1
2 | BZ14045 AR 8. 8 M14X45 7
3 |NZ14 Fyhb 8 22 M14 7
4 | WSAl4 AW Hx 34y M14 7
5 | 1490850007 JUCP 1
6 | BSZ10030 aFZRNLE 7T M10X30 4
7 | WSA10 NEYPHF 347 M10 4
8 | 0858590000 g g 1
9 | BJ10025 F5F% vy 7B 10. 9 MIOX25 1
10 | NNF10 TS5V Aty b M1O 1
11 | 1495640007 Y7 h7—ALCP 1
12| 149080000M FCP ;114 1
13 | 149087000M ECP ;83 1
14 | DCO30 CHZ AT 7 30 2
15 | ONB6 TY—Az=w 7V B M6 1
16 | 149088000M Jyor7CP 1
17 | 149089000 FL—k 2
18 | 149079000M ¥ CP ;70 4
19 | DCO30 CHENAD V27 30 4
20 | ONAG TY—RAz=y v A M6 3
21 | 149321000R -7 CP 1
22 | 149322000M vy CP 1
23 | BSPZ08020 afZSWYHFRALE 7 M8X20 2
24 | 1493231007 YT 7T—=bLCP 1
25 | BZ12045 ALk 8.8 M12X45 4

-3




JWM1500 BESYE LTIy
JIORP—Ls

29

40

24

142911
065-0068-1002
RER B W& B S - {3 1 =z

26 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2ia M12 4

27 | WSA12 SNRPH R 3Ty M1 2 4

29 | CAP060538 vy’ 60. 5X3. 8 2

31 | BZ12045 ALk 8. 8 M12X45 1

32 | NZ12 Fwvh 8 2va M12 1

33 | WSA12 PRI R 3y M1 2 1

34 | BSZ10025 afERLE 7T M10OX25 1

35 | WSA10 NEPHEx 347 M10 1

36 | 075290100M Jwi% ;10 1

37 | 1064630000 SV A ay 49 1

38 | 0009630000 ANV SN W—=501008QS 1

39 | 1065190000 SV AL a7 105 1

40 | 1493280000 Sy hSw—7 200X350 1




JWM1500 BESVE YT

DR A

\l

21

11

14292
065-0058-1003
RIER B A E B - B i Gl
1 | 0931130000 BT HART Y T 1
2 | ONASI JV—=R=vyVv A PT1,/8 1
3 | BX10035 ALk 10. 9 M10X35 23
4 | WSAL0 NP2 34 M10 23
5 | BH12055 ¥yvZB 10, 9 M12X55 2
6 | WSA12 NP R 34 M1 2 2
7 | 0931810002 =4, 13T 1
8 | 1484820000 AALEY ;12T 1
9 | KFC07070250 | ~A 2y F— Ugeil 7TXTX25 1
10 | 1485550000 RAYLEY ;22T 1
11 | 1485540000 XTI ALY 1
12| DCO25 CHENAT YU 25 1
13 | JCS205LLU amy haoFYLS CS205LLU 2
14 | JPF205G NA 750 <= PE205 2
15 | BSZ08020 aFERALE T M8X20 3
16 | NSPO8 affBATFY 7y b 4 M8 3
17 | 055149300 NATTG Y 2
18 | BSPZ08020 AHEZSWYERLVE 7 M8EX20 3
19 | 0967570000 VA 25, 5X0. 6 -
20 | 0556990000 DN -
21 | 148591000M TGy by ALY 1
23 | 1437050006 ZTYE—F 0 80 1
24 | 0907800000 Tovv ;8. 5X3. 2 1
25 | BSPZ08020 aFFSWYFRLE 7 M8X20 1
27 | ONA6 TN—R=o 7 A M6 1

-5.




JWM1500 BESVE Ty

IR O—5-~ Lk

s |
085-0058-1004
19
AES| BB & B WA A W (B 1
1 | 148544000R 11— C P 1
2 | 148914000R n—5CP;F , 1
3 | JCSPB205LLU | P Y Smmy b CSPB205LLU 4
4 | BSPZ08035 aFHSWYHFRNLE 7 M8X35 8
5 | 080414100M Tyv ;8 8
6 | DCo25 CHHERNAD Y7 25 4
7 | 148553000 | AFuA v bk 40X21T 1
8 | 148560000 | HT—: 25. 5X15. 5 1
9 | 096757000M V25, 5X0. 6 -
10 | 0556990000 DN -
11 | LA40087C —FF o1 40X87L 1 | ®33,344F
12 | ADO40 Fd7%y RULT 40 2
13 | 148549000 | 7L—k 1
14 | 1485560000 11— 1
15 | 065482200M Ty 12 2
16 | WSAL2 NEYPHHx 347 M1 2 2
17 | BZ12070 Ak 8.8 M12X70 1
18 | BZ12030 ALk 8.8 M12X30 1
19 | 1485500007 HA—=CP ; a—F7 Ry 1
20 | 0442890000 | =XxY : M8 1
21 | WCR1HO8 YINREZYHRE 12V MS 1
22 | 143858000 | A mA v h;40X12T—20T 1
23 | 1485600000 | BT —; 25. 5X15. 5 1
24 | 056984000 70w 1
25 | 1325481000 |~ULh: 2210 2




JWM1500 BESvELTIIY
IR, 8—5-~JL

14293
065-0068-1004

RUEES B8 &’ & LS PR {E% 1 =
26 | 148607000M G RHA R 2
27 | NSZ10 afZFyh 8 2¥= M10 4
28 | WSA10 AR H % 347 M1O 4
29 | WRAL0 eI R M10O 4
30 | 000085200M - F L 8X 1. 6 2
33 | ACO40 2PATEY NIV 40 1

34 | AAO40 YF¥FT 40

&




JWM1500 BESvEITTIY
SuTRILE 1, 2

RiEE 5w E B L I -\ B3k fii el
1 | 0936163000 Ty 7 b 1
2 | ONAG6 TY—=R=y P A M6 1
3 | NZ20 Fvhk 8 2¥x M20 1
4 | 0936170000 T A T — 1
5 | WSA20 NEPHR 347 M20 1
6 | 093618100M ey 7 L— 1
7 | BJ05012 HZFrvy B 10. 9 M5X12 2
8 | 093613300R HICP 1
9 | KBB-2520B BB FIGARTY LY B 25X28X20 1
10 | 110567000M A SR VN 1
11 | NN20 FAarFy s M20 1
12 | WSA20 ANERPHFH 327 M20 1
13 | 098604100M 7y RCP 1
14 | WRA12 IR M1 2 1
15 | PC032020 UKLy 3. 2X20 1
16 | Nz12 Fvh 8 2v= M12 1
17 | WRAL2 IR M1 2 1
18 | 093754000M Td—T xR 12X48 1
19 | 093755000 Ky 12%X48 1
20 | 077412000M AFY T H 2
21 | 093548100M G FRE 1
22 | PS050040 ATV Ty BEX40 1
23 | 093623200M F o FRN b 1
24 | NZ14 Fvh 8 2Vm M14 1
25 | 093624100M FL—hCP 1




JWM1500 BESYEVT LY
SyTHRILA 1, 2

) (5” \@\kw

53 44 47
14299 B B¥
RIEES A E F 0O KA B R 1H

26 | 093495000M AT H 1
27 | BZ110050 AR 8. 8 Ho M10X50 1
28 | NSZ10 afsFy k8 2= M1O 1
29 | BZI12050 ALk 8. 8 ¥ M12X50 1
30 | NZ12 Fvhk 8 2y M12 1
31 | WSA12 NRPHE 3T M1 2 1
32 | WSAL0 NRPHFR 34y M10 1
33 | 149095000M F—ALCP 1
34 | 077412000M 2AFV T H 1
35 | KBB-2025B =R RIARTYLT B 20X23X25 1
36 | PC050036 JUEy 5X36 1
37 | WRA20 v PR M20 1
38 | 149096000M my F;M12X615 1
39 | 0937540004 Tx—r xR 12X48 1
40 | 093755000M Ey;12X48 1
41 | BL12BD Uy o= BLHHZ AR MI12 1
42 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥= M12 2
43 | NNF12 IG5V arty kM1 2 1
44 | 149097000M F—IC P 1
45 | KBB-2025B IR RIGA_TYZ B 20X23X25 1
46 | PC0O50036 YKL 5X386 1
47 | WRA20 eI HEX M20 1
48 | 1485560000 = 1
49 | BZ12070 ALE 8.8 M12X70 1
50 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥= M12 1

-9.




JWM1500 BEIvEVITTY
SvTHRILE 1, 2

14299

RHER B B’ F BO&A A B B
51 | WSAL2 ARPEHR 327 M1 2 1
52 | 040608401M Twisy ; 13X4. 5 1
53 | 149098000 | FL— h 1
54 | PCO32025 V¥ 3, 2X25 2
55 | WRAL4 LR M1 4 2

- 10~




JWM1500 BESvEITTIL
SvTHRILE ;3

RER| B 5 F 5 S ) (% 1 i)
1 | 098613300M F—-ALC P 1
2 | KBB-2025B I—R RI5A_F7YwZ B 20X23X25 2
3 | 093621000M (S 1
4 | WRA20 eI R M20 2
5 | PC050036 DU B5BX36 2
6 | 132671000M 2y FCP 1
7 | WRAL2 eEIP TR M1 2 1
8 | PC032020 JYry 3. 2X20 1
9 | NZI2 Fvh 8 2¥= M12 1
10| 0937540000 THF—7 TR ; 12X48 1
11 | 000062200M Y :B12X35 1
12 | WRAI2 7R M1 2 1
13| PC032020 UKy 3. 2X20 1
14 | 098617000M T —ACP 1
15 | KBB-2025B H—R RIAXFTY LT B 20X23X25 1
16 | WRA20 LI R M20 1
17 | PCO50036 TYEY 5X36 1
18 | 0916481000 ALY T 1
19 | 070286100M AT 2 IR 1
20 | 025266000M Fo 7 A PH R 1
21 | BXI12150 Ak 10. 9 ¥ M12X150 1
22 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥m M12 1
23 | 148559000M =RV 1
24 | BL12BD Yy ZR— BLFX AZX M12 2
25 | NZ12 Fv bk 8 2¥= M12 2

-11 -




JWM1500 BEIVELTIIY
SyTHRILE 3

RHEER B R/ B O A B B i =z
26 | NNF12 TS5 ey b M1 2 2
27 | 148558000M F-AC P 1
28 | KBB-2020B B—Ry RIARTY 7 B 20X23X20 2
29 | 057788100M N -
30 | 0873081000 A 20, 5X0. 27 -
31 | 075290100 Twi%; 10 1
32 | BSZ10020 affZRNE 7T M10X20 1
33 | WSAL0 NP x 34y M10 1
34 | 148592000M Al N PP C 1
35 | 1490370000 Fo—T $20X70 1
36 | NNF10 75 FAartby b M10 1
37 | 075290100M Ty 10 1
38 | 1485610007 T 3= T TR 1
39 | RBT08020 REZB 10. 9 M8X20 3
40 | WSAOS NPT x 32T M8 3
41 | 044097200M Ty 8 3
42 | 1485570007 AR 2 L | 1
43 | 000451000M BBV 8. 8 M10X25 3
44 | WSA10 NRYPHx 34T M1O 3
45 | NSZ10 aBFxfyh 8 2va M10 3
46 | 148562000M N -
47 | 1439201000 VAN 1
48 | NNF12 TGyt h M1 2 1
49 | BZ12025 ALk 8.8 M12X25 1
50 | 042783600M AL ) 1
51 | WSA12 NRYPHR 3IY M1 2 1
52 | 143921100M FAVACP ; 3B 1
53 | BSZ10025 a 2RV 7T M10OX25 2
54 | WSAL0 ANRYPHx 34y M10O 2
55 | NSZ10 afitby k8 22 M1O 2
56 | 117940100M F A7 1
57 | BZ06020 ALk 8. 8 M6X20 2
58 | WRAOS TP HR M8 2
59 | WRAOG LN M6 2
60 | NPO6 ATV Ty b M6 2
61 | 143926000M RALLZCP ;2 1
62 | 143930100M FNLEZCP ;1 1
63 | 143940100M ALY T 1
64 | 044620100M ey 7 AFY T H 1
65 | NNF12 750 ardby b M1 2 1
66 | 143935000M 75— 1
67 | 143936000M 7l h 1
68 | NNF10 TGyt N M10 2
69 | 075290100M Tyiv ;10 2
70 | 143937000M HA RCP 1
71 | RBT08030 RHAB 10, 9 M8X30 2
72| 080414100M Tyi¥y ;8 2
73 | WSA08 ANRPHx 3Adv M3 2
74 | 1064660000 SeYL s A ay 52 1
75 | 065482200M Tviy ;12 2

-12-




JWM1500 BESWEVT T

ALY FIL—L W

@/43

@——39

40

e

%46

2@;@ @{i\za
E—gj—éfm; B B M
RHEE| B W E s W o A B (% i =

1 | 148535000R ARy FTL—LCP ;W 1
2 148540000 UM ZBL b 2
3 | Nz12 Fwvhk 8 2va M12 8
4 | BSZ08070 afZRLE 7T M8XT70 1
5 | NNFO8 TS5V F Sy b M8 1
6 | 132367000M FlL—k 1
7 | 055474000M H7AxRIE 8. 8 M8X20 2
8 | NSPO8 QI FATY Ty N 4 M8 2
9 | 132368100M 7w CP 2
10 | 080414100M Tyiy; 8 2
11 | BSZ08025 affZRLVE T M8X25 2
12 | NNFO8 75V Aarty b M8 2
13 | 043345400M H LIRS Y 2
14 | 132369100M T 1
15 | BSZ10035 aff AR 7T M10X35 1
16 | BSZ10040 afFEARLVE 7T M10X40 1
17 | NSZ10 afiFyhk 8 2= M10O 2
18 | 0999180000 HAATFY T, 50kg f 1
19 | NNF10 TG arty b M10 2
20 | 148542000M e 1
21 | 148543000M A 1
22 | BSZ10055 aBZRVE 7T M1IOXBS5S 2
23 | NNF10 TGP ayty h M10 2
24 | 000088100M | X—Z kL ; 19X3 2
25 | PC050036 UKL 5X36 1

-13-




JWM1500 BHESvE T2y

ARV YFTIL—L W

#5

060-0058-1006 B ¥ M
RUES B & & & - - K 1H
26 | 132377000M FRAACP 2
27 | BZ06055 ALk 8 8 M6X55 2
28 | NNF06 7504y b M6 2
29 | 1323741000 m—5 . 025, 5 2
33 | 143888000M HRAZCP 1
34 | 143891000M ATV A3, 2X39X40 1
35 | 143892000M n— ;7 b—% 1
36 | J6007LLU R X7 Yy 6007LLU 1
37 | DCO35 CH# AU V7 35 1
38 | DHC062 CHH AT TF 62 1
39 | 132375000M BTG AR 1
40 | 132379000M =7 Av¥ 1
41 | J6206LLU R—=N_FTU Y7 6206LLU 1
42 | DHC062 CHERNADY TF 62 1
43 | 072005000 ATV T A 1
44 | 058125200 Ty, 26X2. 3 4
45 | PS050045W ASYL T FTAay 5X45 1
46 | 0633120000 SIS/ v A VA N 1
47 | 1329461000 GeL ) T A T 1
48 | 1064670000 SYL s A2y 53 1

- 14 -




JWM1500 BHESYEI LY

ALYy FR—=F
16——a 17—a g—8
15— 16—
14—€3) 15—l 7
P G
3—8 M—e
2—8 3y g4
3—e 22—
i 3 >
\\ S 19
&0}42 L)
12 @”“ZO
W r
9\ o /
T
U
i g
3/@}%
Luﬂ 2 —&) 821
3,
14206 &5
165-5058-1607 86
RUES B ' B s 4 B {E% 1k 5
1 148539000R TL=LCP : AL yF 1
2 | JCS203LLU Doy hEURFU Y CS203LLU 4
3 | JPFL203G NRA 75y v PFL203 8
4 | BZ06020 AR 8.8 M6X20 8
5 | WRAOS LI X M6 8
6 NPOS ATY 7w b M6 8
7 137961000R HX—~CP ; ARy 1
8 NNF08 TG Aty b M8 2
9 1439050000 ARy Fu—3CP ;610 2
11 | 117392000M H5— 17, 5X4 2
12 | KFDO5050100 | ~Af 2% — UgobkF 5X5X10 2
13 | 1439010002 FrY M3IX28T (t10) 1
14 | 1439020002 ¥y M3X18T (t10) 1
15 | WRA12 LI H R M1 2 2
16 | WSA12 SAERPHR 347 M1 2 2
17 | NZ12 Fwv bk 8 2¥=m M12 2
19 | 143882000M T ANLITA RCP 1
20 | BSZ08020 affZFRL R 7 M8X20 4
21 | NSPO8 alfFAFY Ty N 4 M8 4

-15-




JWM1500 BESYEVT LY

EYe

142971
085-0058-1008

RES B m B B i ) B 1
1 | 1490300000 F LR 5 1
2 | BSZ08110 afZRAL 7 M8X110 2
3 | WSAO8 NREWFHTx 34y M8 2
4 | 044097200M Tyi% ;8 4
5 146561000M TANEFTA O PE TS PRL1,/4 10
6 | KHOBOS700FP | =7 Wak—RA 1,/2X5700 S451—4 2
7 | 1068-06 PEF7vyrs PF3/8XPT3,/8 2
8 | 1035-08-04 F—2xAR45 PF1/2XPT1,/4 1
9 1015-08-06 ARAaR7H% PF1/2XPT3,/8 1
10 | 114388000M 74 IH 1
11 | 2086-06-04 AR PT3/8XPT1,/4 1
12 | KHO402500BP | =7 Wil—A 1,/4X2500 S902—4 2
13 | 1013-04-06 R—Az=w SN PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
14 | 1035-04-06 A—AxNR45 PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
15 | 106900000M Ty PRFL1/2XPT3,/8 2
16 | 098624000M F¥ LRI 2
19 | KHO402900FP | =7 Wik—2 1,/4X2900 S902—4 2
20 | 1033-04-06 R—Ax R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
21 | 1013-04 R—Az=w PN PF1/4XPT1,/4 1
22 | 112156000M VRN 14 1
23 | 2086-06-04 xRl PT3,/8XPT1,/4 1
24 | 0985220206 YULE  CWP50X180X380 1
25 | KHO401400EP | =7 Wik—2Z 1,/4X1400 S902—4 1
26 | 1033-04-06 A2 R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
27 | 1068-04 PF7wiwy PFL1/4XPT1,/4 1

-16 -




JWM1500 BESYEVS Y

a7

4

\&

ol
S/ ’&%333
o<

33
34

B F i
46
@% Q/%
\\E\ “o g
9
" @

& (e
8

)

[ 142071 |
085-0058-1008
o1 |

RHES BB s A Bk il =
28 | 2086-04 xR PT1,/4 1
29 | 112531000 A=Y Z =27 1 4 1
30 | KHO401400BP | =27 WaHk—2Z 1,/4X1400 S1—4 1
31 | 1033-04-06 A—Ax R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
32 | 1490360006 PUUH  CWPB5X365X630 1
33 | KHO402300EP | =7 WHR—RA 1,/4X2300 S902—4 2
34 | 1033-04 A—=ATR PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2
35 | KHO403300EP | =7 Wad—A 1,/4X3300 S902—4 2
36 | 1033-04 A—=2x)LR PF1/4XPT1,/4 2
37 | 2086-04 xR PT1,/4 1
38 | 0009280000 ANy Fr0VT 14 1
39 | 149206000R Fx LRI 2
40 | NNFO8 T4ty b M8 4
41 | 149207000R H o= F LN 1
42 | BSQZ08016 aFZSWQWYFRLE 7 M8X16 4
43 | ILT200 AVvanayIFL 4, TX202 -
44 | ILT300 AvvanyI¥L 4. 8X301 -
45 | ILT380 AvvanyIFL T, 5X382 ~
46 | 0749681000 ANRAGNF 27 500 -
47 | 1495680000 A= hF a7, 1100 2
48 | 2081-06-08 Ty PT3,/8XPT1,/2 2
49 | 149570000M URL B ; M8X90 2
50 | NSP08 aJfEFATY 7y 4 M8 8
51 | 149571000M FlL— bk 2
52 | NNFO8 TG Aarty b M8 2

-17 -




JWM1500 BEESYE STy

F o)

<>
21 .

B

B

14298 |
065-0088-1009
RHER| B A B’ B s A W B %
1| 1491560000 gy ha—LRy 7 A 1
2 | 1491570000 w4 2ya=w b JWM 1
3 | 1491580000 CAN=zv ha—F ; 62K 1
4 | NNFOS Ty b M8 2
5 | 1491590000 o R Ry s 1
6 | 1491600000 =E 1
7 | 1491610000 g R F PRy 1
9 | ILT150 AVvany 7 H A4 3. 5X152 -
10 | IRF250 JE—h&A4 7. 4X250 -
11 | 1105930000 Bio— R oot 1
12 | 0937330000 Tothav<w /xRy b 1
13 | 143973000M FL—h 1
14 | BQZ06012 SWQWYH R/ M 8. 8 M6X12 2
15 | CP03014 +5_axy M3 X14 4
16 | WS03 SNEPHR 247 M3 4
17 | WRAO3 eI HE M3 8
18 | NAO3 Fy bk 4 2%=2 M3 4
19 | 143974000 VA EN 1
20 | BPZ06016 SWYHHRLE 8. 8 M6X16 2
21 | 1110350000 YT T AT~ HAA F 2
22 | SPAN-20~5H VO LEV AV 1
23 | 0937320000 D 1

-18-




JWM1500 BHESWELI LY
FTan

AiET B A & 1 I I flEgL
1| 1278720000 | I T-= 1
2 | 149326000 | A7—CP ; I J— 1
3 | 148540000 | UH AL K 2
4 | NZ12 Ty h 8 2va M12 8

-19-



JWM1500 BESYEST 2w GEFTER)

FRus X
i
14302
ANER| WA E B T ) % il
1 ]0501-110-200-0 | G. BOX (FE30X012) ASSY 1
2 | 0551-150-013-0 | 7# 7% (3,/4—16UNF) 1
3 10324-141-014-0 | =R (12~G1,2) 1
4 1 0324-141-013-0 | "R—RA=v N (12—G1,/2) 1
5 | 0501-115-200-0 | HS T 7=, COMP 1
6 | V580-140-602-8 | AU L7 (W) 6X28 1
7 | 3536-111-008-0 | X/ RANY R ; 2
8 | 0501-115-210~0 | "1 K7 T vF7—2A (L) COMP 1
9 |0501-115-220-0 | A K7 T vF7—2h (R) COMP 1
10 | 0501-116-011-0 | 7T VR b (M6 X 15) 2
11 | 0501-115-012-0 | %6203 2
12 | 0501-115-230-0 | 7" L—F 25—~ C OMP 1
13| V210-160-802-0 | = #H b (P) M8X20 1
14 | V362-260-008~0 | = F X BTG FFY N 12 MS 1
15 | 0601-115-014-0 | ¥¥Rw 7 AT h AT — 1
16 | V201-460-802-5 | = # R/ b M8X25 9T 4
17 | V401-160-008-0 | S. W 8 4
18 | V411-260-008-0 | L ¥ Hxr 8 4
19 | 0501-610-200-0 | 7 7~ Y 7 LAA—=COMP 1
20 | 3517-105-004-0 | L/X—=F 1 1
21 | V580-140-502-5 | AU 7 (W) 5X25 1

220 -




JWM1500 BESYEVY LY GEED

JTlo=—Ls
14303
REES 8 & B & oM A B B z
1 | 0501-115-018-0 | A=A NrSA TP 2
2 | V201-461-002-5 | A ZRL B M10OX25 9T 6
3 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 8
4 | V411-260-010-0 | S P Hx 10 2
5 | 0501-120-011-0 | A VAT by b (72X 8) 2
6 | 0501-120-012-0 | £ A f A8~ (8 0) 2
7 | V210-360-602-0 | Ak (SP) M6X20 4
8 | 0501-120-013-0 | Ay k b AP R 2
9 | 0501-120-014-0 | &> Z % (L) 2
10 | 0375-121-011-0 | A2 h M1 0X25—11T) 2
11 | V201-460-802-0 | 2 W Z K/ M8X20 9T 4
12 | V401-160-008-0 | S. W 8 4
13 | 0501-210-200-1 | ¥ (JWM) COMP 1
14 | 0501-220~200-2 | AF v /7 L—ALCOMP 1
15 | V201-461-203-5 | 2 W4 AR M12X35 9T 2
16 | V411-260-012-0 | S P LR 12 4
17 | V401-160-012-0 | S. W 12 2
18 | V303-260-012-0 | = H&#F >V h M1 2 2
19 | V201-461-003-0 | =X KA F M10X30 9T 2
20 | 8935-056-321-0 | S P A ¥ x 2

221 -




JWM1500 BESYE T2 GEITED
YIRFP—Ls

14304
AHES B K B [ I s i
1| 0501-240-200-1 | AA > T —ALCOMP 1
2 | 0312-240-013-0 | iz (U, 25X28X25) 2
3 | V600-130-620-5 | R. B. B 6205Z7Z 4
4 | V704-140-025-0 | CHHZ FAD (¥27) 25 4
5 | V760-150-000-0 | 7Y 2= L A—M6F P=1. 0 4
6 | 0455-130-038-0 | DUZ¥ = (25X28X25) 4
7] 0501-240~011-1 | AA T —Ahr 1
8 | 0501-240-013-1 | Y7 b T w7 (A) 2
9 | V200-461-005-0 | A/ h M10OX50 10. 97T 4
10 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 4
11 | 0501-240-230-0 | B 7—ALCOMP 1
12 10501-240-014-0 | DU = (/3,/3030—42) 2
13 | 0501-240-240-0 | U7 pLH#—E L COMP 2
14 | 0437-348-012-0 | A LR AT = 2
15 | V401-160-016-0 | S. W 16 2
16 | V333-260-016-0 | aHZF > b (KYRA) M16X1. 5 2
17 | 0501-240-012-0 | =7 A FL— | 1
18 | V411-260-012-0 | S HF¥Hx 12 1
19 10353-621-011-0 | = H& U+t b (M1 2) 1
20 | V183-448-002-5 | a7 B 7 T F I RIVF PAXY M8X25 9T 2
21 | V303-260-008-0 | = ZF v h M8 2

-0 .




JWM1500 BESvEY 2y GEITER)

ETEE (FSyo0—3)

14305 N
&S B Ak B W A W (B i
1 | 0560-310~210-0 | 77 (150%X142) ASSY 8 | ®2~12
2 | 0560-310-220-0 | U (150X142) COMP 8
3 | 0560-310~011-0 | XF UL 6204 16
4 | 0560-310-012-0 | A L—iL 16
5 | 0560-310-013-0 | > % 7 k 8
6 | 0560-310-014-0 | P4 x 16
7 | 0560-310-015-0 | ZU A=v 7L M6 X 1 8
8 | 0560-310-016-0 |+ h 8
9 ] 0560-310-017-0 | 7> F (M1 4) 8
10 | 0560-310-018-0 | S WHx (1 4) 16
11 [ 0560-310-019-0 | CU> %~ S20 16
12 | 0560-310-021-0 | #A h B\~ (ANAF2 /1 4) 16

223 -




JWM1500 BEIVELT T GEITER)
EATER (12514Y)

14306

REES & B 5 O A W E% 1
1| 0501-320-200-0 | £ 2T A4 FCOMP 2
2 ] 0312-240-013-0 | Fiuem (YN, 25X28X25) 4
3 [0320-311-011-0 | £ 2T 4 P 2
4 | 3768-361-020-0 | & — & ¥ — K AP xR 4
5 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 4
6 | V203-461-002-0 | 2 BN b RV A) MI10OX1., 25X20 4
7 | 0376-312-220-0 | W FvmE—F (135X130) ASSY 4 | ®8~18
8 10560-330-310-0 | n—F (135X130/A) COMP 4
9 | 0354-310-021-0 | XA B X— (A5 ,/186) 8
10 | 0560-310-016-0 | F > k 4
11 ] 0560-310-015-0 | 7Y A=/ M6 X1 4
12| 0560-310-018-0 | A% H % (1 4) 8
13 | 0560-310-014-0 | ¥ W% 8
14 | 0560-310-012-0 | A1 L —J1 8
15 | 0560-310-011-0 | X7 VU2 6204 8
16 | 0376-312-221-0 | ¥ 7 k (181) 4
17 | 0560-310-019-0 | CU 7 S 20 8
18 | 0560-310-017-0 | >~ k (M1 4) 4

-4 -




JWM1500 BESYE T GETE)

FEFEE(TyTO—3)

14307
AHER R E F WO A (B i
1] 0560-320-011-0 | 7w u—7 (104) 2
2 | 0376-321-011-0 | 7w Fa—F %7k (159) 2
3 | V600-110-620-2 | R. B. B 6202 4
4 | V742-115-350-6 | A1/ ¥ — VC15356 4
5 | V705-140-035-0 | CHZ b AD (7F) 35 4
6 | 0560-320-013-0 | #A RH/3— (12X35X3) 4
7 | 0661-173-013-0 | TV (12X40X03) 4
8 | V401-160-012-0 | S. W 12 4
9 | V300-260-012-0 | 7k M1 2 2
10 | 0376-321-012-0 | &> b (M12X22) 2
11 [ V760-150-000-0 | 7Y 2=V 7F)L A—MG6F P=1. 0 2

- 25 .




JWM1500 BESVELT 2w (GEITER
ETEE(TAFILE—3)

14308
RER A E B - - R 1 =
1 | 0501-330-200-0 | 7A FZ 2y K (JWM) COMP 2
2 | 0375-340-220-0 | 7+ KT+ MENLFCOMP 2
3| V303-260-020-0 | = HZFY A M20 2
4 | 0501-331~-011-0 | 7o Firz—F (] WM) 2
5 |V600-110-600-4 | R. B. B 6004 4
6 | V740-120-420-6 | AA A — SC20426 4
7 | V705-140-042-0 | CHZ AT (7F) 42 4
8 10376-331-011-0 | 74 KIT %7k (142) 2
9 | 0361-203-003-1 | A7 B 38— (1 4) 4
10 | V411-260-014-0 | S X P Hx 14 4
11 | V401-160-014-0 | S. W 14 4
12| V300~260-014-0 | 5>+ M1 4 2
13 | 0560-310-016-0 | F- 2
14 | V760-150-000-0 | 7 U A=)l A—MG6F P=1. 0 2
15 | 0501-350~011-0 | 72— (300X55X72) 2

-6 -




JWM1500 BHESWELST Y

4 &

o

K'
iy
i
og
=z

‘ 14309 1

RIES B’ - ) fEgk yli
1 10501-410-200-0 | =¥ (EX400DS) 1
2 | V201-261-005-0 | =t FZ AN M1OX50 4
3 | V411-260-010-0 | S Y H xR 10 4
4 | 8935-001-062-0 | X Z LYW+ 4
5 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 4
6 | V304-260-010-0 | 2 #+Y F 2= M10 4
7 | 0501-420~200-1 | /A F234 FCOMP 1
8 | V210-160-802-0 | = HZ AL (P) MS8X20 4
9 | V362-260-008-0 | a AP TG ARV XV N 1 M8 4
10 | 0501-420~011-0 | NA 54 TAT— (I 7) 1
11 | 0501-420-220~0 | /A X3 . KCOMP 1
12| 0774-440-014-0 | # v 'L 2T (4 X1 0) AR 3

w27 -




JWM1500 BESYELYT LY GEFTER)

IOOU(TFII)ITED)

14310
RUER H A& & s A W B i
1 ]0374-435-012-0 | XY F YUY FRY (2 3 5) 2
2 | 0670-440-011-0 | N7 U A 1
3 ] V360-260-006-0 | %I \x VXY~ 1= M6 5
4 | 0664-452-011-0 | NvFT YU 44B (GS—Y) 1
5 |0501-430-011-0 | 72 AU —RK¥&> (1100) 1
6 | 0501-430-012-0 | v A/ FAU—FKE> (900) 1
7 | 0353-422-250-0 | AA AL wFASSY 1
8 | 0501-430-013-0 | Ry F v v/ 1
9 | 0453-717-230-0 | BE>H (3 R7) 1
10 | 3642-496-007-1 | AA wF hAA & 1
11 | V111-153-003-0 | 77 AF~Naxy M3 X 30 2
12 | V401-150-003-0 | S. W 3 2
13 | V411-250-003-0 | I HxVHx 3 2
14 | 0550-611-013-0 | U L—RAA wF 1
15 | V210-350-601-6 | ALk (SP) M6X16 1

.28 -




JWM1500 BEIVELT I GEITE)
IO (A a—R)

1 AE -y

14311
RHEE| 5 H/ oM 4 A B il =
1 0501-430-200-1 | AA > z2—F (JWM) COMP 1
2 4301-210-002-0 | ELARN B X 16 (mzh7) 1

229 .




JWM1500 EESVEVT 2w GEfTER
IO (ARFFarbD)

. ™~

14312

RHES

i B

i T s I < B

&

{i

0347-711-200-0

507 (12V—25W) SET

®2

0343-430-019-0

12V—25WL7

0501-436-200-0

Z 7 a—RCOMP

V211-360-802-0

aBFEZRNLE (SP) M8X20

V362-260-008-0

AT ZY TGNV XY~ 12 M8

Gy O | L PDO ]

3600-201-014-0

A BT A iR o s

[SEUQY RTINS JUUNNG § QS J WIS SN

-30 -




JWM1500 BESYELY LY GETERD
ZE (SR Y9ay)

vy VR &

14313
ER EH R R B L % H
1 | 0501-510-011-2 | E-—1U 1
2 | 0501-510-013-0 | HS T —V 1
3 | 0551-521-013-1 | HS T #— 1
4 | V200-460-602-0 | R b M6 X 20 1
5 | V401-160-006-0 | S. W 6 1
6 | V210-360-601-6 | ALk (SP) M6X186 12
7 | 0501-510-220-1 | <L A hwst (M) COMP 1
8 | V211-360-802-0 | =2 HZ AN (SP) MS8X20 2
9 | 0501-510-012~1 |~ b (VZZ/SA32HP4) 2
10 | 0501-640-012-0 | 7 7 > T3 /38— 1
11 | 0298-112-404-0 | 77 HT500 (R) 1
12 | 0385-511-016~0 | =V L7 L— k 1
13 | 0501-510~014-0 | #F— (30X44X3. 2) 1

-31 -




JWM1500 BHESVE S0 GETER)

L8 (Foiaryyhay)

14314
RER B A E & N I Bk 1
1 | 0501-511-200-0 | 5> g »~—ACOMP 1
2 | V211-350-802-5 | 2 WA HR Ak (SP) M8X25 4
3 | 0338-545-230-0 | A Z R kvt (wx) COMP 2
4 10501-511-210-0 | X b v L COMP 1
5 | V362-260-008-0 | aHZYTF ARV A 12 MS 2
6 | 0501-511-220-2 | YuauFLri/ g7 —~hCOMP 1
7 | 0501-511-011-0 | DU Y= (16X18X25) 2
8 | 0601-511-014-0 | 7> gvrm—F (70) 1
9 | V704-140-025-0 | CHHZ L XD (7)) 25 1
10 | V411-260-016-0 | S AW +x 16 1
11 | V500-163-002-56 | VU r'> 3X25 1
12 | 0450-501-012-0 | h 7 #F Vg SP 1
13 | 8935-005-031-0 | HA—S P 1
14 | 0501-511-012-0 | 7T vFra v R 1
15 | V411-260-010-0 | S HFHH R 10 1
16 | V500-163-002-0 | YU 'Y 3X 20 1
17 | 0501-511-013-0 | 7 T wsF v R/ L— h 1
18 | V303-260-010~-0 | = H#F >V ~h M10 2
19 [ V600-150-620-5 | R. B. B 6205DDU 2
20 | V705-140-052-0 | CH & R 2D (7F) 52 2

-32.




JWM1500 BESVEV T r (GEITE)
=B (OFIRYT)

14315
REES WA B’ B B fiéldk i
1 ] 0501-512-200-0 | 7=V (VA 187) COMP 1
2 | 8935-058-026-0 | S P AR 1
3 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 1
4 | V201-461-002-0 | a X F -~ M10O0X20 9T 1
5 10501-512-011-0 | Lk (V22 SA39HPA4) 1
6 | 0501-512-210-0 | =27 VF i 5 COMP 1
7 10664-412-015-0 | DU7+= (1220) 2
8 | 8935-004-026-0 | 7 ZF AT — 1
9 | V704-140-015-0 | CHEZ F AT (7)) 15 2
10 | V411-260-012-0 | S %P Hx 12 2
11 | 1305-241-001-0 | R A /LT 7 ~F — "0 1
12 | 0550-520-015-0 | AV 2 (HE O 9 3) 1
13 | 8935-006-026-0 | Wy EFrvarny i 1
14 | V303-260-008-0 | =&}k M8 2
15 | 0501-520-200-0 | =7 VR FPPL7BT 4L 1
16 | V211-360~-802-5 | =W XA/ (SP) M8X25 8
17 | 0501-520-210-0 | =7 W R RAF—C OMP 1

-33.




JWM1500 HESVELST 2L GETE)
(B8 (Jrhasrtz4)

14316

%mﬁ% % ﬂx%:%

T P < T,

B
b3

i

fa—y

0501-513-200-1

g T = ACOMP

oo

V200-460-602-0

Bk M6X20 9T

3789-151-006-0

A=) BN

V361-~260-006-0

YIRSV R 232 M6

0501-513-210-1

A T—ALCOMP

V410-260-010-0

SR 10

V500-162-501-5

ey 2. 5X15

8935-004-048-0

JiX—8 P

ReRResR R NERerE Ry § SN o)

0501-513-011-0

oA T (1 7T)

e e e S DO DO

-34 -




JWM1500 BHESVET 2w GEITER
ATV F ATV A

RNER| H & E E B W % B % 1
1 | 0501-530-200-0 | U # 80ASSY 1 | ®2~12
2 1 0501-530-210-0 | U %80 (416) COMP 1
3 ] 0501-530-201-0 | @& 1
4 | 0551~531-202-0 | @ KA —80 (U) 1
5 ]0620-530-402-1 | A F> 80 1
6 | 0315-803-224-0 | #FA KT —N3 5 1
7 | 0316-303-225-0 | UV F -3 5 1
8 | V720-102-402-0 | QY+ Z P20 1
9 | 0620~530-403-0 | US> * 280 3
10 | 0433-026-013-0 | @ h 7 7 H V& M ARy 1
11 | V411-260-016-0 | S XV Hx 16 1
12 | V330~460-016-0 | v kb (kY A) M16X1. 5 7T 1
13| 0412-205-009-0 | 9 0° TR 2
14 | 0312-530-015-0 | &> (20X 1586) 1
15 | V411-260-020-0 | S HFWH* 20 2
16 | V500-165-003-0 | YU > 5X 30 2
17 ] 0501-530-011-0 | &V &y FE» (80) 1
18 | V704-140-020-0 | CHHZ AU (7)) 20 2

-35-




JWM1500 HESWELTRLU GETED

ATPYIYYIDF(HSTE )
14318
RINER| B’ N .\ {E% i
1| 0501-540-200~1 | A4 NH 7 COMP 1
2 | V211-360-802-5 | 2 A # Kk (SP) M8X25 4
3 1 V781~160-000-4 | T X~V x5 PT1,/4 1
4 0501-540-220-0 | N2> 7 4 LF—ASSY 1
5 | 0501-540-230-0 | 7'V —¥*y¥ > BR—39B 1
6 | 0501-540-012-0 | A"—R& (1 2. 7X20. 5X230) 1
7 | 0329-141-014-1 | AR—ANL R 8
8 10501-540-013-0 | "A—A=> 77 (1 2—R1,/2) 3
9 | 0501-540~014-0 | Y*¥5 (Rc1,/2—~Rc 3,/8) 2
10 | 0501-540-015-0 | "—RAT7 & 7% (R3,/8) 2
11 | 0501-540-016-0 | &x—2 (12, 7X20. 5X975) 1
12 | 0501-540-017-0 | F—A (1 2. 7X20. 5X135) 1
13 | 0501-540-018-0 | Ax—A=w 7 (1 2—Rc 1,/2) 1
14 | 0501-540~019-0 | F—AT7 X% (R1,/2) 1
15 | 0501-540-021-0 | &x—A (1 2. 7X20. 5X550) 1
16 | 0501-541-200-1 | A NVZ—FASSY 1
17 | V201-160-801-6 | = H ARk (P) M8X16 4
18 | V362-260-008-0 | X HFYF ARV HF Y b 132 M8 4
19 | 0501-542-200-0 | AA VT 4 H—ASSY 1
20 | V211-360-801-6 | = H XAk (SP) M8X16 2
21 | 0501-540-022-0 | #—° (A /L) 1

-36 -




JWM1500 BESVELT Ly GEITED)
BAE-DN—(FAEI5VFLIN—)

14319
A I e - I T il &
1| 0501-611-220-0 | Y KZ T vFav FCOMP 1
2 | 0501-611-011-0 | VA RZ T wvFuay Rulk 1
3 | 0501-611-012-0 | HFH % (22X40X3. 2/ AvF) 1
4 | V500-164-003-0 | DY K 4X30 1
5 | V201-261-002-5 | 2 HZ R h M10OX25 2
6 | V300-260-010-0 | 7Y 5 M1 0 2
7 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 2
8 | V411-260-010-0 | S HFPFH*X 10 4
9 | V760-150-000-0 | FU A=Y )L A—-M6F P=1. 0 1
10 | 0501-611-240-0 | %1 K7 T »F L 3— (L) COMP 1
11 | 2173-827-003-0 | U w7 (o Fab) 2
12| V201-460-805-0 | =7 Z K/ b M8X50 9T 2
13 | V303-260-008-0 | = %Y~ M8 4
14 | 8985-005-054-0 | Y Z— AT Y 2
15 | 0501-611-250-0 | ¥f K7 T v F L~ (R) COMP 1
16 1 0501-611-013-0 | TUVFA MR/ (M8 X4 7) 2
17 | 0671-130-013-0 { V> 7 R—n (M8 /L) 2
18 | 0671-130-014-0 | U v 7 R—L (M8) 2
19 | 0501-611-014-0 | =2 4%+ s (( M8—1L) 3i=) 2
20 | V360-260-008-0 | WIF R YFF VK 132 M8 4
21 | 0501-640-230-0 | %A K& T v FH/X~COMP 1
22 | V210-360-601-6 | AL~ (SP) M6 X16 2
23 | V305-260-008-0 | = HHF Y 3= M8 2

-37-




JWM1500 BEIVEVT 22 GEITER)
-\~ (TL—FLs3—)

14320
RHER WM E 5 - R T =
1 | 0501-612-200-0 | 7 L—F L A—COMP 1
2 | V210-360-601-6 | AR (SP) MBX16 4
3 1111-410-013-0 | =F Y (FH—10) 1
4 1 0501-612-011-0 | T L—F v K 1
5 | 0342-623-012-0 | 7 FWVF )/ N L— | 1
6 | 3911-340-012-0 | A7V Z (HEO75) 1
7| V411-260-010-0 | SATFYPHE 10 1
8 | V500-162-501-5 | VU K'Y 2, 5X15 3
9 | 0501-612-012-0 | FL—F A g T —.hb 1
10 | V411-260-008-0 | R =P Hx 8 2
11 | V308-260-008-0 | =/ #F>Y r M8 2
12 | 0501-640-250-0 | /~A 7 7 B —~C OMP 1

-38 -




JWM1500 BEEIVELTTLw GETER
e -1/ 3 —(HSTL /A=)

14321
RibEE B E - ) % i
1 | 0501-613-200-0 | L 3% (HST) ASSY 1
2 | 3768-311-010~0 | ¥ RuF L vas g — 1
3 | 1305-241~001-0 | ARA LT AT — B 1
4 | V201-260-802-5 | = HZR/ALF M8 X25 2
5 | V304-260-008-0 | X TV 2V MS 4
6 | 0501-613-230-0 | HS T L3572 COMP 1
7 1 0338-550-017-0 | YADUTZ = (15X17X20) 2
8 1 0383-623-014-1 | HST¥F oty (112) 1
9 | V411-260-012-0 | I HFPF IR 12 1
10 | V401-160-012-0 | S. W 1 2 1
11 | V300-260-012-0 | 7>V F M1 2 1
12 | 0550-630-023-0 | HS T L— | 2
13 | 0551-623-033-0 | HS TV L—*%F (=% (CN386) 2
14 | 0550~630~022-0 | HS T Lo 3\—F 3o 1
15 | V411-260-014-0 | I P HE 14 1
16 | V300-270-014-0 | =~ F M1 4 2
17 ] 0501-613-011-0 | HS Ty F (116) 1
18 [ 0671-130-013-0 | U > 7R —1 (M8, /L) 1
19 | 0671-130-014-0 | U o7 AR - (M8) 1
20 | 3900-540-016-0 | =¥ F > ~ (L. M8) 1
21 | V303-260-008-0 | = A ZF>Y ~ MS 1
22 | V360-260-008-0 | I NRYFFY KA 12 M8 2
23 | V201-460-803-5 | 2 H XA/ K M8X35 9T 2

-39 .




JWM1500 BHESYELT LU GETED
BB NN~ (V995 9F L)

14322

RUES| B i & & 1S B < T, B

1 0501-614-200-0 | Y yawy 75 vF L A~=COMP

2 3517-105-004~0 | L /3—==XY

e e

3 V210-360-601-6 | A (SP) M6 X 16

- 40 -




JWM1500 BESVELT L GEITE)
- P A—(ROvkLL A=)

14323 7Y s
REES B & E B & A B %k (i
1 ] 0501-615~200~0 | Atz A L/A—=COMP 1
2 | V201-261-006-0 | = F AR/ MI1OX60 1
3 | 3768-361-029-0 | @—Z ¥ — [ APHR 1
4 | 0374-626-011-0 | %F,3x (10X 34) 1
5 | 4210-320-203-0 | AF A R wiy (1X11X20) 2
6 | V303-260-010-0 | =X FY r M1O 2
7 | 2150-811-002-0 | ZV 7 (FU—r) 1
8 | V201-260-803-5 | = H#RNL Kk M8 X35 1
9 | V303-260-008-0 | aF#F>> | M8 1
10 | 0501-615-011-0 | r—" )L (Av1 v L) 1
11 | V411-260-006-0 | R ¥ x 6 1
12| 8935-009-013-0 | VA Y7V 7 AUA~T—E 1
13 | 0501-616-011-0 | r—7 NV (Fa—7 / 7—) 1

-41-




JWM1500 BEIVET T GEITED
BAIE-NN— (VI IL—L)

13

14324
REER| W mE & ®om A W B fid
1 | 0501-620-200-1 | Y U7 L—L<wZCOMP 1
2 | V211-360-801-6 | 2 H R b (SP) M8X16 2
3 | 0501-620-210-1 | Yo7 L—Ah 7 2 COMP 1
4 | V211-360-802-0 | 2 # ANk (SP) MS8X20 2
5 | 0501-620-220~0 | Y P FL— 4 (Tx) COMP 1
6 | 4301-210-002-0 | BLARRNLh6X16 (2rh) 4
7 | 0501-620-230-0 | YU FL— ks (R) COMP 1
8 | 4301-210-002-0 | EARRAF6X16 (2Zh7) 2
9 | 0501-620-240-0 | ¥ ¥ FL—F COMP 1
10 | 0771-441-013-0 | pFR2A=2RY (M6 X1 4) 8
11 ] 0501-620-250-0 | Y o4 L— ko4 (UFF) COMP 1
12 | 4301-210-002-0 | EAARNLR6X 16 (2oh7) 3
13 | 0501-620-011-0 | U .. (3 00) 1

-4 -




JWM1500 BFESELT T w GEITED)
B h A —onsri—k)

"
12
20 1
21— /L) 2
22— L7

14325
GHER R E B WM A& R ik i =l
1 ] 0501-625-200-2 | 712 hH— KFCOMP 1
2 | V211-361-002-5 | a &KL (SP) M10OX25 6
3 | 0501-625-011-1 | 2l P L—k 1
4 1 V200-280-602-2 | R/ kb M6 X2 2 9
5 | 3914-550-017-0 | ka v (7) 9
6 | 0772-810-015-0 | A LHFH 2% (6) 18
7 | 0501-625-012-0 | A A v F AT — 1
8 | V210-160-601-2 | Rk (P) M6X1 2 2
9 | V360-260-006-0 | %IV~ 1o M6 2
10 | 0501-625-230—0 | =y k2 —F 77 COMP 1
11 | 0501-625-013-0 | == hr2—F S P 1
12| V411-260-010-0 | I AXFH>r 10 2
13 | V500-162-501-5 | DUt 2. 5X15 2
14 | V200-260-602-5 | A h MB X2 5 1
15 | V300-260-006-0 | Y F M6 1
16 | 0501-625-240-0 | =t> hr1—F H/X—~COMP 1
17 | V210-360-601-2 | Lk (SP) MBX12 4
18 | 0501-625-016-0 | Ry AR Y 1
19 | 0501-435-200~0 | ¥ =g FTASSY 1
20 | 0501-435-210-0 | ¥4 FAF—COMP 1
21 | V210-160-802-5 | 2 ZA b (P) M8X25 1
22 | V411-260-008-0 | I ¥ H xR 8 1
23 | 1122-725-012-0 | U b (M8) 1
24 | 1122-455-210~1 | AA L AA v FASSY 1
25 | 1111-412-011-0 | SF v » (M6) 9

-43 .




JWM1500 BEISvET <Y GEITE)
B - D/ \—(RPaxTvT)

888
g ¢
288

]
g 08
& &8

/A
g
8 &8 g

//

Py
<

14326

AilEs) B B 1 - N < B ) {E% i el

1 0501-630-011-1 | A7 w77 L— |

V210-360-601-6 | R/ b (SP) M6X16

0501-630-220-0 | ¥ A X— (R) COMP

0501-630-013-0 | UL (355)

0501-630-014-0 | /N5 U T 3—

4175-102-003-0 | / 7AAL k (M6)

0501-630-200-0 | Y g AF v S X—~ZACOMP

V211-361-002-0 | = AR~ (SP) M10X20

el Reof I B o R Nv) RENESS ROVR B\

0501-630~-210-1 | ‘K a A7 v S COMP

10 | V201-461-003-5 | = #H/h M10X35 9T

11 | V411-260-010-0 | I H¥¥Hx 10

e N B e AR e R e B e e

12| V304-260-010-0 | =X TV~ 2¥= M10

-44 -



JWM1500 BESVELT T GEFTED
BAE-DIN— (D7 1\ —)

14327
RlEs B A F 1T I T %

0501-651-200-1 | 3 — b7 COMP

V211-360-802-0 | = H A ANk (SP) M8X20

0501-640-220~1 | A N7 —T =N —~COMP

V210-360-601-6 | AV~ (SP) MBX16

T | QO DD
o [ ] O e

0501-640-240-0 | A A N7 =77 I COMP

- 45 .



JWM1500 BHEZVELT L (EITED)
BAE- N~ (TP DN—1)

14328

A&

T

1S T R < N

B
b=

i

fum—

0501-640-200-1

TP TN~ COMP

0501-640-260-0

F R A—~CONP

0501-640-270-0

7T TN~ COMP

0501-640-015-0

BRI A (7T60X45)

0501-640-016-0

FopIYPA4 (364X282)

0501-640-017-0

oz HA (L)

0501-640-018-0

Ao 2P A (R)

3913-523-012-0

BLAARALPFE6X12 (arhy)

0382-610-012-1

HA Rt (40)

sy
<

3911-563-002-0

AR (0BEX10X475)

IR ] OO bt | pt | o | = | | et | s

- 46 -




JWM1500 BEIvVELT L GEFTER
BAE-HIN— (TP hI—2)

14329
RHER| B E B Hooam A W (L T
1 | 0501-640-011-0 | FU A (500) 1
2 | 0375-631-011-0 | / 7R/ b (M8 X 20) 2
3 | 0501-640-014-1 | P H— KA 1
4 | V210-160-802-5 | 2 XKLk (P) M8X25 2
5 | V362-260-008-0 | I HFZ PTGV XSV 1vm MS 2

-47 -




JWM1500 BEESVELT L GETER
BAE- DA — (DL LEA)

14330

RHES| M E & W W

b3
N3

1 0501-660-200~1 | AK¥a 7 4 L LHA COMP

V211-360-802-0 | = AR/~ (SP) M8X20

0501-660~220~1 | "Y'= T v 7/ I~ RCOMP

0501-660-011-0 | 7 4 NV LHFA T

V411-260~010-0 | S AFPFHx 10

V704-140-010-0 | CHZ AT (7)) 10

8935-006-023-2 | @~ /¥ F¥—S P

COl=II ]G] Wil
DO DS IDD [ DO bt | bt | =3 ] 14—

0674-741-012-0 | ¥ ¥ > (13X 25)

-48 -



JWM1500 BHESVELT T GETED
BAE-NN— (DA IVLARLYF 2 47)

1

K

A

4

TANBA N F TS COMP

Py
Ho

M10OX30 9T
M6 X186
- 49 -

W 10
Lk (SP)
INA X2 A T Ty 7N

S.
A

oo

£ fh &

0501-665-200-1

V201

Ho

0| B—FFy— hAYPUXR

~461-003-0 | =T HZHNL |k
160-010-0

3768-361-029-
V210-360-601-6
0501-640-013-0

V401-

14331

RS

1
2
3
4
5
6




JWM1500 BEFVELT T (EITER)
BAE-HR—(—})

14332
RHER H A’ F - - B {i
1 | 0501-650-210-0 | 3— k 1
2 | 0501-651-230-1 | ¥~ L—/L 77 COMP 1
3 | V201-261-003-0 | aH&Z ANk M10X30 2
4 | V411-260-010-0 | S ¥ H X 10 4
5 | V304-260-010-0 | 2 Z - 232 M10O 4
6 | 0501-651-240-0 | > —hL—s (L) COMP 1
7 | 0501-651-250-0 | —hlL—a (R) COMP 1
8 | V211-360-802-0 | =2 W ZA/N~ (SP) M8X20 4
9 | 0501-651-260~0 | 3~ h AT A KL —~COMP 1
10 | 3659-203-005-0 | Z U (03X 17X74) 1
11 | V411-260-006-0 | S U¥PH % 6 2
12| V500-162-001-5 | VU Y 2X 15 2
13 | 0870-870-014-0 | A5 4 Ruw 2/ SP 1
14 | 0670-870~420-2 | A4 FUEY (16) COMP 1
15 | 0775-510-013~0 | hF A2y (M8 X1 4) 4

- 50 -




JWM1500 BESVEL T GEITER)
BAE-HN\— (O —FAT—)

14333

RS

I e

1 R <N

=
=3

i

o

fuy

0501-651-210-0

k725 (L) COMP

0501-651-011-0

H5— (18X10, 2X45. 2)

0774-210-013-0

72 (18X20X20) DU

0774-210-015-0

Tia (18X20X25) DU

3768-361-029-0

0= FY— AP R

V201-261-008-0

A AR M10XS80

V362-260-010-0

afZETG ARy b 1va M10O

0501-651-220-1

—h7 =k (R) COMP

OO~ SO wido

V201-261-007-0

aFEFNLE M1OX70

DOt | o [ DO OO | b | i b | bt

-51 -




JWM1500 H
e -H 8 —(

{i

(%

U HXFASSY

M8X20

afEZRL s (SP)

14334

B &
0501-710~200~0

37
5]

V211-360-802-0

AlEs

1
2

-52.



JWM1500 BEESYE LTI GEFTE)

4

Y- R A Y

Vs BOASSY

\Cﬁ] 7 {
[
| N i &
§§ VAR i e
T p i -
L
1 % ¥1
,f; A
32
14335
AER B OR B F . B 1
1| 3535-106-002-0 | o TP e —7 % 2
2 | 0453-910-029-0 | T~ (A a2 EFxHA) 1
3 | 0437-910-018-0 | BF YA A Frvw—7 (500) 1
4 | 0501-910-022-0 | T~ (TR TY) 1
5 | 0501-910-013~0 | F~Ub (Z T~V 7) 1
6 | 0501-910-017-0 | 7L (AL T T R) 1
7 | 0453-910-021-0 | T~UL (v /i Z) 1
8 | 0453-910-019-0 | T-~Ub (4 /4l IF) 1
9 | 0501-910-015-0 | T~ (oD T A F) 1
10 | 0501-910-018-0 | T~ (F—AA wvF) 1
11| 0501-910-021-0 | 7L (VT ALVF 2 7A) 1
12| 0501-910-012-0 | T~ (YU a 75 vF) 1
13 | 0453-910-027-0 | T~ (F=v4 /FUEY) 1
14 | 0361-910-013-0 | 7o B ~v—7 1
15 | 0453-910-023-0 | 5L (IrAf a2y /375 Y) 1
16 | 0453-910-022-0 | G~V (¥ /=4 A1) 1
17 ] 0501-910-019-0 | F~YL (V7 =217) 1
18 | 0329-910-032-0 | UL (FIrv/ FL—F) 1
19 | 0453-910~024~0 | b (A2l />0y y) 1
20 | 0453-910-025-0 | UL (A /L Ri7) 1
21 | 0453-916-011-0 | v (XA v/ A H) HI Y v 1
22 | 0501-910-014-0 | FUb (F a7 %) 1
23 | 0453-910-026-0 | T~V (A 2y /Hg3—) 1
24 | 0501-910-016-0 | F~Ub (FrFa 7T A ) 1
25 | 0453-910-028~0 | b (A 2y /I A4 L) 1

.53 -




JWM1500 EHESYELY 20 GETER)

T4

-G

14335
AHES B S B I - (% i
26 | 0439-910~025-0 | b (FavAf /T ¥ ) L 1
27 | 0312-910-018-0 | F o dro v iy 1
28 | 3535-106-001-0 | N ¥ TP —7 2
29 | 0501-910-011-0 | F~b (&%) 1
30 | 0329-910-033-0 | I (A2l /77 L) 1
31 | 0501-910-023-0 | 7L (w7 ) 4
32 | 0631-920-022~0 | T~k (Fo o) 4
33 | 0501-9165-011-0 | S~ (A s /I 7t S5 yF) 1

-54 -




JWM1500 BEESYEVY 2L (GEITER)

R
14336
RIEG| MR E E 1 I EE i1 %
1] 0771-960-013-0 | o ¥hdr iy Ay 1
2 ]0360-302-004-0 | k7Y m—F L AV FRNL b 1
3 | VI67-400-000-0 | ZYA=Y7/ A—MG6F 1

-55.




JWM1500 BESVELT T (EITED
H—EX

14337

R0 - (RBAE)

RiEE

HE dh

%

4

ik

i

A S — (Bf4E)

-56 -




SHl

H o4 | S—110901B

* it
F B %P
Y EE T
BILERR
R R
A% 30
il & & 3 R
UNNIR=F ¥
i Ly B B PR
A U R PR
NE 4 B %€ PR

#B Y B8 3R P

066-8555
(66-8555
098~4100
(80-2462
086~1152
028*31?2
083-0013
323-0158
700-0973
484-0894
861-8030

885-1202

FHE W EEBE®E LG I B M2
TELO123-26~1123
FAXD123-268-2412
FHEHEEHR IO LF M 2
TELO128-22-5131
FAXO128-26-2085
RKEMEEN T LYoy 1191&444
TELOT182-82-1832

FAXO 162821686

WL 22 R4 1 THI12HH4
TELO155~-37-3080
FAXD1BB-37-B187
WERPEENLT 2 THEI68 2
TELQI1B3-72-2624
FAX0O183-73-25840

HEEISTR RN SRS LI E120%3
TELO188-46-1311
FAX(O188-45-88809
BRBEMAETEREX S 170-~1
TELQOZ2-388-8673
FAXOR2-388-87386
WA BE AW R 251 2 -1
TELO285-48-1500

FAXO285-48- 1880
WIHEMUTHE THH704-1038

TELOB6-243-1147
FAXOB6-243-1268

BHMBERLUETAEREEBRESF L
TELOBB8-69~1200
FAXOEB8-688-1210
REABBEATGAWLNELGE3 -1
TEL0O86-388-6650
FAXO986-3889-8710

ES AR A R 10032
TELQOBB-5E3-2220
FAXOB86-B3-2283

Y. 23. 09. 45



